POWDERMILL EXPRESS

@

Y |StartMELLOW PARK Rest Stop VETERAN'S PARK
* 1 [Head North on River St g0 0.24 mi |total 0.24 mi 1 1 Head South on South Washington g0 0.80 mi |total 5.98 mi
Ave
r, 2 [Turn Right on Depot St g0 0.01 mi |total 0.25 mi f 2 Continue Straight onto Main Ave go 1.28 mi |total 7.26 mi
(-l 3 |Turn Left onto Lackawanna River go 1.50 mi |total 1.75 mi (.l 3 Turn Left on Gilmartin St g0 0.06 mi |total 7.32 mi
Heritage Trail
r) 4 |Turn Right on Winton St g0 0.06 mi |total 1.81 mi r) 4 Turn Right on Church St g0 0.17 mi |total 7.49 mi
(1 5 |Turn Left at River St g0 0.28 mi |total 2.09 mi f 5 Continue Straight on Laurel Street g0 0.28 mi |total 7.77 mi
6 a;aryi/t:;rea;g_;rr:”onto Lackawanna River [go 0.50 mi |total 2.59 mi Rest Stop LAUREL STREET TRAIL HEAD
RestStop |LAUREL STREET TRAIL HEAD f 6 ggn;n:zr?t;;;g?:;rto Lackawanna |go 0.50 mi |total 8.27 mi
f 7 |Head North on Laurel St go .28 mi  |total 2.87 mi f 7 Continue Straight onto River St g0 0.28 mi |total 8.55 mi
f 8 |Continue Straight onto Church Street |go .17 mi [total 3.04 mi l.) 8 Turn Right on Winton Street g0 0.06 mi |total 8.61 mi
(-I 9 |Turn Left on Gilmartin St g0 0.06 mi |total 3.10 mi ‘1 9 Turn Left onto Lackawanna River go 1.50 mi |total 10.11 mi
Heritage Trail
r) 10 [Turn Right at Main Ave go 1.28 mi |total 4.38 mi r’ 10 |Turn Right on Depot Street g0 0.01 mi |total 10.12 mi
f 11 |Continue Straight onto South go 0.80 mi (total 5.18 mi (.l 11  [Turn Left on River St go 0.24 mi |total 10.36 mi
Washington Ave
=%
Rest St ' o
eststop |VETERAN'S PARK total 5.18 mi Y FINISH |MELLOW PARK TOTAL RIDE |total 10.36 mi




